
ALL - INCLUSIVE MENU
for events held Sunday- Thursday

Set price of $35.95 per person
*Includes: venue use, tables, chairs,

house linens, china & stemware

Casear Salad
Tossed Garden Salad 
Steakhouse Salad
Wedge  Salad
Kale Salad
 

BREADS
Yeast
Baguette
Croissant
Corn Bread
Biscuit
Garlic Breadsticks

SALADS

Pork Tenderloin
Chicken Breast 
 
Lasagna
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Carved Ham or Turkey
Shepard's Pie 
 
Meatloaf
BBQ Pork
Tacos

Southern Style Green Beans
Steamed Vegetables
Roasted Root Vegetables
Smashed or Baked Potatoes
Baby Carrots
Soup 
 
Grains 
 
Corn Casserole
Spanish Rice
Black Beans
Hashbrown Casserole

Includes a raw veggie platter with dip, one choice of entree, 
two side items, one salad & one bread

MAIN ENTREES 

OPTION 1 - BUFFET LUNCH OR DINNER

SIDE ITEMS

Includes your choice of 2 dressings

1

(Tomato Basil, Chicken Noodle, Potato, Vegetable)

(Couscous, Quinoa, Rice Pilaf)

(Chicken or Beef)

(Grilled Bone-in, Boneless, or Fried)

(Ground Beef, Shredded Chicken, Shredded Pork)



Drinks & Desserts 
If no specialty dessert is provided, desserts may be added at an additional cost according
to our dessert menu. Drink options included are Unsweet Tea, Sweet Tea, Coffee, & Water.
Additional drinks are available at an additional cost according to our drink menu. 

OPTION 2 - HEAVY HORS D' OEUVRES
Choose 1
Fresh Fruit platter with dip

 
Raw veggie platter with dip

 
Assorted cheese platter 
with Lavash

Choose 4
BBQ or Sweet & Sour Meatballs

 
Roast Beef on a Roll

 
Deli Turkey  or Ham on a Roll

 
Ham & Swiss Melt

 
Spring Mix Salad cup

 
Chicken Salad Crossiant

 
BBQ Sliders

 
Cheesy Potato Wedges

 
Cocktail Franks

 
Mini Chicken Bite on a Roll

 
Deli Roll-Ups

 
Mashed Potato Bar

 
Pimento Cheese with a Crustini

 
Pasta Salad

 
Deviled Eggs 

Choose 1
Spinach Artichoke dip
 
Queso dip

 
Mexican layer dip
 
Cowboy Caviar

 
Tomato Bruchetta
 
White Bean Hummus
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Tres Leches Cake
Chocolate Cake
White Cake
Lemon Cake
Cheesecake
Tiramisu

$4.75
$3.50
$3.50
$3.25
$4.95
$5.95

 
 

DESSERT & DRINK MENU 
 

 

PIES FRUITS

COBBLERS

SWEET TREATS

SHOOTERS
Banana Pudding 
Strawberry
Chocolate

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
 

Pecan Pie
Apple Pie
Chess Pie
Chocolate Pie
Key Lime Pie

 
 

Grilled Fruit
Whole Fruit

 

Cherry
Blackberry
Mixed Berry
Apple
Peach

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

CAKES
Brownies
Cookies
Rice Krispys
Cheesecake Bites
Scones
 

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$4.25
$2.75

DRINKS
Bottled Water
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea
Fruited Tea
Lemonade
Soft Drinks

 Coffee
(Decaf or Regular)
Hot Chocolate
Sunshine Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
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$4.50
$3.25
$5.50
$3.25
$4.25

Per Serving

$3.95
$2.50

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.75
$1.50
$2.00

$1.95

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50


