

___ ALL - INCLUSIVE MENU

FOR EVENTS HELD SUNDAY-THURSDAY

SET PRICE OF \$35.95 PER PERSON

*INCLUDES: VENUE USE, TABLES, CHAIRS,
HOUSE LINENS, CHINA & STEMWARE

OPTION 1 - BUFFET LUNCH OR DINNER

INCLUDES A RAW VEGGIE PLATTER WITH DIP, ONE CHOICE OF ENTREE,
TWO SIDE ITEMS. ONE SALAD & ONE BREAD

MAIN ENTREES

Pork Tenderloin Chicken Breast

(GRILLED BONE-IN, BONELESS, OR FRIED)

LASAGNA

Spaghetti & Meatballs Carved Ham or Turkey

Shepard's Pie

(CHICKEN OR BEEF)

MEATLOAF BBQ PORK

TACOS

(GROUND BEEF, SHREDDED CHICKEN, SHREDDED PORK)

SIDE ITEMS

SOUTHERN STYLE GREEN BEANS

STEAMED VEGETABLES

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

SMASHED OR BAKED POTATOES

BABY CARROTS

Soup

(TOMATO BASIL, CHICKEN NOODLE, POTATO, VEGETABLE)

GRAINS

(Couscous, Quinoa, Rice Pilaf)

CORN CASSEROLE

SPANISH RICE

BLACK BEANS

HASHBROWN CASSEROLE

SALADS

INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF 2 DRESSINGS

Casear Salad

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD

STEAKHOUSE SALAD

Wedge Salad

KALE SALAD

BREADS

YEAST

BAGUETTE

CROISSANT

Corn Bread

Biscuit

Garlic Breadsticks



OPTION 2 - HEAVY HORS D' OEUVRES

CHOOSE 1

Fresh Fruit platter with dip Raw veggie platter with dip Assorted cheese platter

WITH LAVASH

Choose 4

BBQ or Sweet & Sour Meatballs Pimento Cheese with a Crustini Deviled Eggs

Deli Turkey or Hamon a Roll Mini Chicken Bite on a Roll Ham & Swiss Melt

ROAST BEEF ON A ROLL MASHED POTATO BAR DELI ROLL-UPS

BBQ SLIDERS CHICKEN SALAD CROSSIANT PASTA SALAD

COCKTAIL FRANKS

CHEESY POTATO WEDGES

SPRING MIX SALAD CUP

CHOOSE 1

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP TOMATO BRUCHETTA MEXICAN LAYER DIP

QUESO DIP WHITE BEAN HUMMUS COWBOY CAVIAR

DRINKS & DESSERTS

If no specialty dessert is provided, desserts may be added at an additional cost according to our dessert menu. Drink options included are Unsweet Tea, Sweet Tea, Coffee, & Water. Additional drinks are available at an additional cost according to our drink menu.





DESSERT & DRINK MENU

PER SERVING

	Λ	1/	Г	\mathcal{C}
L .	Н	Κ	Г	\mathcal{L}

Tres Leches Cake	\$4.75
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$3.50
White Cake	\$3.50
Lemon Cake	\$3.25
Cheesecake	\$4.95
Tiramisu	\$5.95

SWEET TREATS

Brownies	\$1.50
Cookies	\$2.00
RICE KRISPYS	\$1.50
Cheesecake Bites	\$4.25
Scones	\$2.75

PIES

PECAN PIE	\$4.50
Apple Pie	\$3.25
CHESS PIE	\$5.50
Chocolate Pie	\$3.25
Key Lime Pie	\$4.25

FRUITS

GRILLED FRUIT	\$3.95
Whole Fruit	\$2.50

COBBLERS

CHERRY	\$3.50
Blackberry	\$3.50
MIXED BERRY	\$3.50
Apple	\$3.50
PEACH	\$3.50

SHOOTERS

Banana Pudding	\$1.50
STRAWBERRY	\$1.50
CHOCOLATE	\$1.50

DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00
SWEET TEA	\$2.00
Unsweet Tea	\$2.00
FRUITED TEA	\$2.75
Lemonade	\$1.50
SOFT DRINKS	\$2.00

COFFEE \$1.95 (DECAF OR REGULAR) HOT CHOCOLATE \$2.50

Sunshine Juice	\$2.50
Orange Juice	\$2.50
Apple Juice	\$2.50

